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EXECUTIVE
VALUE

$448,500. Upscale estate lot setting, 5 bdrms, dream kitchen with oak cabinets,
breakfast room with log burning fireplace, sep. din. rm. with bay & french doors.,
liv. & din. with hardwood firs., 3 full baths, beautifully finished basement with
pool table rm., entertainment rm, den, main floor office. Just a great deal! Call
Larry* or Wendy* Barnstaple.

8 QUIET HAMLET!
§ $199,900. Six room one and
® one half storey charm and
gl Character home on ravine lot 68
B! ft. x 118 ft., walk to Credit River,
| enjoy long views of Caledon
Hills, walk to local shops.
8l entertainers liv & din room,
W office or music rm. Lots of knotty
pine, wood trim & wainscotting,
M full basement, Irg porch with
walkout fo large deck. Do not
miss this one! Call Larry* or
Wendy* Barnstaple.

SPE-02

COLLECTOR’S TREASURE

Own a piece of Acton's history. This
Victorian style semi-detached home is
loaded with features. Enjoy the bright,
spacious living and dining rooms complete
with parquet flooring, high ceilings and
original high baseboards. The functionally
designed kitchen overlooks a large fenced
§ yard with loads of space for gardens plus
walk-out to porch and large deck. This
property also features a 20 x 12 workshop
with a loft. Located on a quiet, tree-lined
4| street, walk to downtown, shopping and
| parks. Close to Fairy lake, 401 and GO
B8 Transit. Don't miss this on

OCATION!
§ $249,900 4 bedroom, 2
B¥ storey on paved road,
huge family Kit.,
entertainers living and
| dining room, floor to ceiling
| Br. fireplace, 2 bathrooms,
. Bl very private treed lot with
M pond, oversized two car
¥ garage, main fl. laundry.
{ Call Larry* or Wendy*
Barnstaple. DHA-01
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AMAZING CONTEMPORARY
$479,000. 5 acre forest treasure secluded in mature hardwood forest, entertainers living
& dining with log burning fireplace & panoramic views of forested valley, solarium room,
separate guest suite, majestic master bedroom with spectacular ensuite featuring tub
side gas fireplace. Walkout lower level. Call Larry* or Wendy * Barnstaple.

WIND IN THE

LEAVES
Wonderful 3 BR century
home. Located on quiet cul-
de-sac, backing onto
parkland. The house features
an exceptional main floor
bath & entertainers
diningroom. An abundance of
original wood trim and
beautiful restoration. Call
Wendy* or Larry*
Barnstaple.
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PROMOTING YOUR PROPERTY
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arnstaple @ aztec-net.com or rwardo9560 @ home.com

LEADERS AND ACHIEVERS!

Elegance in stone. Approx. 7500 sq. ft. of
landscaped estate lot setting.

luxury on expansive 2.3
Backing onto forest & open countryside, 19

spacious rms, slate, hardwood and granite floors, coffered and tray ceilings,
entertainers liv & din rm, ultimate main fl master bedrm with his & hers
ensuites and walk-in closets, lounge area plus walkout to deck with hot tub,
In-law suite, special surround sound theatre rm, 8 baths, 4 car garage plus

sO0 much more! Call Wend

ALL DRESSED UP
AND WAITING . ..

. . . With sparkling hardwood floors
and ceramics, central air and oak
cupboards. Unique 2nd floor loft style
with vaullted ceilings. Located on a
quiet crescent in a prestigious South
End Guelph neighbourhood. Close to
University, shopping and only
minutes to the 401. Great family
*neighbourhood and Great value!
Don’t Delay; Call Today! Call Wendy*
or Richard*. www.home-ward.com

EXECUTIVE BUNGALOW
Wow! This home is gorgeous!
Located in the picturesque village
of Rockwood close to
conservation area with easy
access to 401 and Milton. Well

,,,,,

maintained bright clean brick
“Charleston built” bungalow with a
full finished basement that could
be used as an inlaw suite or
rental. Covered porch area and
formal dining room make this
home an entertainer's delight.
Shows 10+. Don't wait call
4 Richard* or Wendy* today.
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VERY PRIVATE
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